ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE N
SSO4O 7E (Indoor Use / Outdoor Use)

® Optimization and match of hydraulic system delivers
longer lasting performance

® Optimized electronic control system for better brake
ability on a long downhill

® Improved steering mechanism reduces tire wear

during turning

® Battery powered with zero emission and

environmental-friendly

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Platform Capacity

Capacity On Deck Extension
Platform Occupants

Work Height

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height - Rails Down
Overall Height - Rails Up
Platform Extension

Drive Speed(Lowered/Elevated)
Lift / Lower Time
Gradeability

Max. Slope

Machine Weight

SS0407E

240 kg
113 kg
2
56m
1.53m
0.76 m
1.82m

2.06 m

06m

4/0.5km/h

880 kg SS0407E  SSO507E  SS0607E AS0607 AS0808E AS1012E AS1212E
AS0812E AS1012 AS1212
AS0808
AS0812

LINGONG GROUP JINAN HEAVY MACHINERY CO., LTD.

Factory address: Lingong Industrial Park, No. 2676, Kejia Road,Jinan Innovation. Park
Email: sales@lgmg.com.cn (Overseas)

Manufacturer's Representative for ASEAN

OMNI MACHINERY PTE LTD

31 Gul Drive Singapore 629479
info@omni-machinery.com
Http://www.omni-machinery.com
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